
 

 

 

 

 

 

Rescue Run 5k 
March 17th, 2018 

80 Total Runners 

33 Males/47 Females 

 

Overall 
Position Bib Name Location Age Group Age Official Time 

1 575 Procell, Jordan Searcy, AR M13-20 15 20:52.0 

2 580 Romero, Carlos Heber Springs, AR M21-34 27 21:10.5 

3 287 Dell, Harrison Searcy, AR M21-34 29 22:30.6 

4 686 McGalliard, Henry Searcy, AR M13-20 16 22:40.7 

5 760 Province, Dennis Searcy, AR M35-55 47 22:45.5 

6 315 Harr, Garrett Searcy, AR M13-20 17 22:49.5 

7 591 Stone, Abi Searcy, AR F13-20 13 24:26.4 

8 688 Riley, Kathryn Searcy, AR F21-34 33 24:32.0 

9 600 Whitaker, Connor Searcy, AR M21-34 21 24:35.1 

10 289 Earley, Andrew Searcy, AR M0-12 12 24:38.3 

11 571 Pace, Tish Judsonia, AR F35-55 43 24:44.2 

12 449 Mathews, Darren Searcy, AR M35-55 49 24:52.9 

13 573 Palomares, Seften Bald Knob, AR M0-12 9 24:53.5 

14 444 Koch, Amy Searcy, AR F35-55 45 24:54.2 

15 432 King, Beckham Searcy, AR M0-12 12 25:12.7 

16 361 Jarratt, Kevin Searcy, AR M56-Over 59 25:42.1 

17 492 Mathews, Hayden Searcy, AR M21-34 21 25:56.9 

18 489 Mathews, Kim Searcy, AR F35-55 49 25:57.1 

19 589 Stewart, Henry Judsonia, AR M0-12 4 26:31.2 

20 586 Stewart, Joshua Judsonia, AR M35-55 38 26:33.4 

21 685 McGalliard, Endy Searcy, AR M0-12 11 27:27.2 

22 500 Pace, Ryan Judsonia, AR M35-55 46 28:09.1 

23 499 Myers, Jonathan Searcy, AR M35-55 35 28:25.1 

24 285 Curtis, Melanie Searcy, AR F21-34 28 28:53.2 

25 577 Ramsey, Christian Northport, AL M21-34 21 29:23.5 

26 583 Smith, Jarod Searcy, AR M13-20 20 29:34.0 

27 599 Walker, Hope Searcy, AR F13-20 19 29:34.4 

28 723 Williams, Daniel Searcy, AR M13-20 17 29:59.7 

29 595 Turley, Travis Searcy, AR M13-20 18 30:01.7 

30 497 Moore, Caily Searcy, AR F13-20 18 30:02.7 

31 298 Hall, Tinsley Searcy, AR F0-12 7 30:11.1 

32 169 Allen, Robert Searcy, AR M35-55 49 30:21.4 

33 722 Breezeel, David Seacy, AR M13-20 17 30:21.8 

34 759 Province, Dana Searcy, AR F35-55 46 30:31.0 



35 582 Sexton, Taylor Brentwood, TN F13-20 20 30:31.4 

36 763 Farley, Claire Judsonia, AR F13-20 18 31:02.2 

37 585 Steil, Emma Searcycy, AR F13-20 17 31:02.4 

38 762 Lowry, Madeline Searcy, AR F13-20 16 31:07.3 

39 578 Reely, Trey Searcy, AR M56-Over 56 31:19.3 

40 290 Earley, Emily Searcy, AR F0-12 11 31:46.7 

41 624 Wimpy, Tyler McCrory, AR M0-12 12 31:59.1 

42 296 Green, Bobbi Searcy, AR F21-34 33 32:32.1 

43 317 Harrison, Jennifer Mc Rae, AR F35-55 36 32:33.0 

44 295 Funderburg, Nathan Searcy, AR M35-55 42 34:59.4 

45 170 Ashmore, Roxi Searcy, AR F35-55 48 34:59.7 

46 593 Taylor, Madison Searcy, AR F13-20 14 35:02.6 

47 349 Horton, Natalie Searcy, AR F35-55 38 36:26.6 

48 761 Patten, Todd Searcy, AR M35-55 47 37:24.8 

49 579 Romero, Kasidy Heber Springs, AR F21-34 24 37:35.8 

50 319 Helpenstill, Kathy Searcy, AR F35-55 47 38:07.9 

51 209 Bruner, Kate Searcy, AR F0-12 10 39:45.6 

52 294 Finley, Cheryl Searcy, AR F35-55 53 40:13.1 

53 445 Lowery, Stephanie Judsonia, AR F35-55 42 40:13.3 

54 318 Hawthorne, Leigh Anne Searcy, AR F35-55 50 40:13.5 

55 447 Madill, Lucas Jacksonville, AR M35-55 37 40:35.3 

56 588 Stewart, Jewel Judsonia, AR F0-12 7 43:06.4 

57 495 Money, Bailey Searcy, AR F13-20 18 43:36.4 

58 590 Stone, Ashton Searcy, AR M0-12 7 44:56.5 

59 208 Bruner, Hudson Searcy, AR M0-12 7 44:58.8 

60 268 Bruner, Tara Searcy, AR F35-55 40 46:35.2 

61 581 Schulist, Addison Russell, AR F0-12 8 47:16.7 

62 690 Citty, Caroline Searcy, AR F13-20 16 49:07.2 

63 446 Mackey, Lucy Searcy, AR F13-20 15 49:10.1 

64 316 Harris, Kadyn Searcy, AR F13-20 16 49:11.3 

65 598 Walker, Elisabeth Searcy, AR F13-20 18 50:20.6 

66 618 Wilson, Lisa Sherwood, AR F35-55 37 50:31.7 

67 288 DeWitt, Stephanie Sherwood, AR F35-55 37 50:32.4 

68 448 Madill, Lydia Jacksonville, AR F35-55 35 51:04.4 

69 292 Elliott, Amy Searcy, AR F35-55 37 51:13.0 

70 691 Taylor, Benjamin Batesville, AR M0-12 11 52:34.9 

71 584 Spears, Mallory Searcy, AR F13-20 17 52:35.5 

72 407 King, Bailey Searcy, AR F13-20 16 52:35.8 

73 625 Wornock, Abigail Searcy, AR F13-20 15 52:38.4 

74 592 Taylor, Stacy Batesville, AR F35-55 39 52:39.4 

75 758 Abraham, Gabby Searcy, AR F13-20 14 52:40.3 

76 764 Cullins, Claire Searcy, AR F13-20 14 52:40.6 

77 597 Walker, Laurie Searcy, AR F35-55 52 53:01.8 

78 594 Tillman, Allison Searcy, AR F21-34 34 53:02.2 

79 434 King, Shannon Searcy, AR F35-55 43 53:36.2 

80 596 Vrooman, Connor Searcy, AR M21-34 21 53:47.6 
 

  



Overall Female 
Position Bib Name Location Age Group Age Official Time 

1 591 Stone, Abi Searcy, AR F13-20 13 24:26.4 

2 688 Riley, Kathryn Searcy, AR F21-34 33 24:32.0 

3 571 Pace, Tish Judsonia, AR F35-55 43 24:44.2 

4 444 Koch, Amy Searcy, AR F35-55 45 24:54.2 

5 489 Mathews, Kim Searcy, AR F35-55 49 25:57.1 

6 285 Curtis, Melanie Searcy, AR F21-34 28 28:53.2 

7 599 Walker, Hope Searcy, AR F13-20 19 29:34.4 

8 497 Moore, Caily Searcy, AR F13-20 18 30:02.7 

9 298 Hall, Tinsley Searcy, AR F0-12 7 30:11.1 

10 759 Province, Dana Searcy, AR F35-55 46 30:31.0 

11 582 Sexton, Taylor Brentwood, TN F13-20 20 30:31.4 

12 763 Farley, Claire Judsonia, AR F13-20 18 31:02.2 

13 585 Steil, Emma Searcycy, AR F13-20 17 31:02.4 

14 762 Lowry, Madeline Searcy, AR F13-20 16 31:07.3 

15 290 Earley, Emily Searcy, AR F0-12 11 31:46.7 

16 296 Green, Bobbi Searcy, AR F21-34 33 32:32.1 

17 317 Harrison, Jennifer Mc Rae, AR F35-55 36 32:33.0 

18 170 Ashmore, Roxi Searcy, AR F35-55 48 34:59.7 

19 593 Taylor, Madison Searcy, AR F13-20 14 35:02.6 

20 349 Horton, Natalie Searcy, AR F35-55 38 36:26.6 

21 579 Romero, Kasidy Heber Springs, AR F21-34 24 37:35.8 

22 319 Helpenstill, Kathy Searcy, AR F35-55 47 38:07.9 

23 209 Bruner, Kate Searcy, AR F0-12 10 39:45.6 

24 294 Finley, Cheryl Searcy, AR F35-55 53 40:13.1 

25 445 Lowery, Stephanie Judsonia, AR F35-55 42 40:13.3 

26 318 Hawthorne, Leigh Anne Searcy, AR F35-55 50 40:13.5 

27 588 Stewart, Jewel Judsonia, AR F0-12 7 43:06.4 

28 495 Money, Bailey Searcy, AR F13-20 18 43:36.4 

29 268 Bruner, Tara Searcy, AR F35-55 40 46:35.2 

30 581 Schulist, Addison Russell, AR F0-12 8 47:16.7 

31 690 Citty, Caroline Searcy, AR F13-20 16 49:07.2 

32 446 Mackey, Lucy Searcy, AR F13-20 15 49:10.1 

33 316 Harris, Kadyn Searcy, AR F13-20 16 49:11.3 

34 598 Walker, Elisabeth Searcy, AR F13-20 18 50:20.6 

35 618 Wilson, Lisa Sherwood, AR F35-55 37 50:31.7 

36 288 DeWitt, Stephanie Sherwood, AR F35-55 37 50:32.4 

37 448 Madill, Lydia Jacksonville, AR F35-55 35 51:04.4 

38 292 Elliott, Amy Searcy, AR F35-55 37 51:13.0 

39 584 Spears, Mallory Searcy, AR F13-20 17 52:35.5 

40 407 King, Bailey Searcy, AR F13-20 16 52:35.8 

41 625 Wornock, Abigail Searcy, AR F13-20 15 52:38.4 

42 592 Taylor, Stacy Batesville, AR F35-55 39 52:39.4 

43 758 Abraham, Gabby Searcy, AR F13-20 14 52:40.3 

44 764 Cullins, Claire Searcy, AR F13-20 14 52:40.6 

45 597 Walker, Laurie Searcy, AR F35-55 52 53:01.8 

46 594 Tillman, Allison Searcy, AR F21-34 34 53:02.2 



47 434 King, Shannon Searcy, AR F35-55 43 53:36.2 

 

Overall Male 
Position Bib Name Location Age Group Age Official Time 

1 575 Procell, Jordan Searcy, AR M13-20 15 20:52.0 

2 580 Romero, Carlos Heber Springs, AR M21-34 27 21:10.5 

3 287 Dell, Harrison Searcy, AR M21-34 29 22:30.6 

4 686 McGalliard, Henry Searcy, AR M13-20 16 22:40.7 

5 760 Province, Dennis Searcy, AR M35-55 47 22:45.5 

6 315 Harr, Garrett Searcy, AR M13-20 17 22:49.5 

7 600 Whitaker, Connor Searcy, AR M21-34 21 24:35.1 

8 289 Earley, Andrew Searcy, AR M0-12 12 24:38.3 

9 449 Mathews, Darren Searcy, AR M35-55 49 24:52.9 

10 573 Palomares, Seften Bald Knob, AR M0-12 9 24:53.5 

11 432 King, Beckham Searcy, AR M0-12 12 25:12.7 

12 361 Jarratt, Kevin Searcy, AR M56-Over 59 25:42.1 

13 492 Mathews, Hayden Searcy, AR M21-34 21 25:56.9 

14 589 Stewart, Henry Judsonia, AR M0-12 4 26:31.2 

15 586 Stewart, Joshua Judsonia, AR M35-55 38 26:33.4 

16 685 McGalliard, Endy Searcy, AR M0-12 11 27:27.2 

17 500 Pace, Ryan Judsonia, AR M35-55 46 28:09.1 

18 499 Myers, Jonathan Searcy, AR M35-55 35 28:25.1 

19 577 Ramsey, Christian Northport, AL M21-34 21 29:23.5 

20 583 Smith, Jarod Searcy, AR M13-20 20 29:34.0 

21 723 Williams, Daniel Searcy, AR M13-20 17 29:59.7 

22 595 Turley, Travis Searcy, AR M13-20 18 30:01.7 

23 169 Allen, Robert Searcy, AR M35-55 49 30:21.4 

24 722 Breezeel, David Seacy, AR M13-20 17 30:21.8 

25 578 Reely, Trey Searcy, AR M56-Over 56 31:19.3 

26 624 Wimpy, Tyler McCrory, AR M0-12 12 31:59.1 

27 295 Funderburg, Nathan Searcy, AR M35-55 42 34:59.4 

28 761 Patten, Todd Searcy, AR M35-55 47 37:24.8 

29 447 Madill, Lucas Jacksonville, AR M35-55 37 40:35.3 

30 590 Stone, Ashton Searcy, AR M0-12 7 44:56.5 

31 208 Bruner, Hudson Searcy, AR M0-12 7 44:58.8 

32 691 Taylor, Benjamin Batesville, AR M0-12 11 52:34.9 

33 596 Vrooman, Connor Searcy, AR M21-34 21 53:47.6 

 

 

 
 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

Rescue Run 5k 
March 17th, 2018 

80 Total Runners 

33 Males/47 Females 

 

Division and Age Group Awards 
Overall Winner    

Overall Name City Age Official Time  

1 Procell, Jordan Searcy, AR 15 20:52.0  

      
F0-12    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 9 Hall, Tinsley Searcy, AR 7 30:11.1 

2 15 Earley, Emily Searcy, AR 11 31:46.7 

3 23 Bruner, Kate Searcy, AR 10 39:45.6 

4 27 Stewart, Jewel Judsonia, AR 7 43:06.4 

5 30 Schulist, Addison Russell, AR 8 47:16.7 

      
M0-12    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 8 Earley, Andrew Searcy, AR 12 24:38.3 

2 10 Palomares, Seften Bald Knob, AR 9 24:53.5 

3 11 King, Beckham Searcy, AR 12 25:12.7 

4 14 Stewart, Henry Judsonia, AR 4 26:31.2 

5 16 McGalliard, Endy Searcy, AR 11 27:27.2 

6 26 Wimpy, Tyler McCrory, AR 12 31:59.1 

7 30 Stone, Ashton Searcy, AR 7 44:56.5 

8 31 Bruner, Hudson Searcy, AR 7 44:58.8 

9 32 Taylor, Benjamin Batesville, AR 11 52:34.9 

      
  



F13-20    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 1 Stone, Abi Searcy, AR 13 24:26.4 

2 7 Walker, Hope Searcy, AR 19 29:34.4 

3 8 Moore, Caily Searcy, AR 18 30:02.7 

4 11 Sexton, Taylor Brentwood, TN 20 30:31.4 

5 12 Farley, Claire Judsonia, AR 18 31:02.2 

6 13 Steil, Emma Searcycy, AR 17 31:02.4 

7 14 Lowry, Madeline Searcy, AR 16 31:07.3 

8 19 Taylor, Madison Searcy, AR 14 35:02.6 

9 28 Money, Bailey Searcy, AR 18 43:36.4 

10 31 Citty, Caroline Searcy, AR 16 49:07.2 

11 32 Mackey, Lucy Searcy, AR 15 49:10.1 

12 33 Harris, Kadyn Searcy, AR 16 49:11.3 

13 34 Walker, Elisabeth Searcy, AR 18 50:20.6 

14 39 Spears, Mallory Searcy, AR 17 52:35.5 

15 40 King, Bailey Searcy, AR 16 52:35.8 

16 41 Wornock, Abigail Searcy, AR 15 52:38.4 

17 43 Abraham, Gabby Searcy, AR 14 52:40.3 

18 44 Cullins, Claire Searcy, AR 14 52:40.6 

      
M13-20    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 4 McGalliard, Henry Searcy, AR 16 22:40.7 

2 6 Harr, Garrett Searcy, AR 17 22:49.5 

3 20 Smith, Jarod Searcy, AR 20 29:34.0 

4 21 Williams, Daniel Searcy, AR 17 29:59.7 

5 22 Turley, Travis Searcy, AR 18 30:01.7 

6 24 Breezeel, David Seacy, AR 17 30:21.8 

      
F21-34    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 2 Riley, Kathryn Searcy, AR 33 24:32.0 

2 6 Curtis, Melanie Searcy, AR 28 28:53.2 

3 16 Green, Bobbi Searcy, AR 33 32:32.1 

4 21 Romero, Kasidy Heber Springs, AR 24 37:35.8 

5 46 Tillman, Allison Searcy, AR 34 53:02.2 

      
M21-34    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 2 Romero, Carlos Heber Springs, AR 27 21:10.5 

2 3 Dell, Harrison Searcy, AR 29 22:30.6 

3 7 Whitaker, Connor Searcy, AR 21 24:35.1 

4 13 Mathews, Hayden Searcy, AR 21 25:56.9 

5 19 Ramsey, Christian Northport, AL 21 29:23.5 

6 33 Vrooman, Connor Searcy, AR 21 53:47.6 

      
  



F35-55    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 3 Pace, Tish Judsonia, AR 43 24:44.2 

2 4 Koch, Amy Searcy, AR 45 24:54.2 

3 5 Mathews, Kim Searcy, AR 49 25:57.1 

4 10 Province, Dana Searcy, AR 46 30:31.0 

5 17 Harrison, Jennifer Mc Rae, AR 36 32:33.0 

6 18 Ashmore, Roxi Searcy, AR 48 34:59.7 

7 20 Horton, Natalie Searcy, AR 38 36:26.6 

8 22 Helpenstill, Kathy Searcy, AR 47 38:07.9 

9 24 Finley, Cheryl Searcy, AR 53 40:13.1 

10 25 Lowery, Stephanie Judsonia, AR 42 40:13.3 

11 26 Hawthorne, Leigh Anne Searcy, AR 50 40:13.5 

12 29 Bruner, Tara Searcy, AR 40 46:35.2 

13 35 Wilson, Lisa Sherwood, AR 37 50:31.7 

14 36 DeWitt, Stephanie Sherwood, AR 37 50:32.4 

15 37 Madill, Lydia Jacksonville, AR 35 51:04.4 

16 38 Elliott, Amy Searcy, AR 37 51:13.0 

17 42 Taylor, Stacy Batesville, AR 39 52:39.4 

18 45 Walker, Laurie Searcy, AR 52 53:01.8 

19 47 King, Shannon Searcy, AR 43 53:36.2 

      
M35-55    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 5 Province, Dennis Searcy, AR 47 22:45.5 

2 9 Mathews, Darren Searcy, AR 49 24:52.9 

3 15 Stewart, Joshua Judsonia, AR 38 26:33.4 

4 17 Pace, Ryan Judsonia, AR 46 28:09.1 

5 18 Myers, Jonathan Searcy, AR 35 28:25.1 

6 23 Allen, Robert Searcy, AR 49 30:21.4 

7 27 Funderburg, Nathan Searcy, AR 42 34:59.4 

8 28 Patten, Todd Searcy, AR 47 37:24.8 

9 29 Madill, Lucas Jacksonville, AR 37 40:35.3 

      
M56-Over    

Age Group Overall Name City Age Official Time 

1 12 Jarratt, Kevin Searcy, AR 59 25:42.1 

2 25 Reely, Trey Searcy, AR 56 31:19.3 

 


